Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.85
1:11.08
1:11.22
1:11.40
1:11.65
1:11.68

1:11.74

:112.53

:113.09

113.29

115.19

:115.91

116.79
1:16.84
1:19.82
1:20.38
1:20.42
1:23.14

1:29.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.85
1:11.08

1:11.22

111 A5
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

264
251
249
247
245
244
244
236
230
229
212
206
199
198
177
173
173
156
125

WA Pts
264
251

249

245

Round

I I T

I T m

-n

I T T m I I

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

2511117
24/09/17
23/09/17
03/12/16
06/05/17
04/03/17
2711116
09/07/16
07/07/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
09/10/16
06/12/15
21/06/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
11/10/15
24/01/15
12/07/14

Date

2511117
24/09/17
23/09/17

0R/NK/17

Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017

Windsor Sorina | evel 3

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maltman
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading

Maidenhead

Venue
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maltman

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

W W w

Level
3
4

4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.68
1:11.40
1:11.74
1:15.91
1:12.53
1:13.09
1:13.29
1:15.19
1:16.79
1:20.42
1:19.82
1:16.84
1:20.38
1:23.14

1:29.49

Copyright 2024

244
247
244
206
236
230
229
212
199
173
177
198
173
156
125

m I I m I m I I

I I T

04/03/17
03/12/16
27/11/16
09/10/16
09/07/16
07/07/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
06/12/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
24/01/15
12/07/14

et g e =

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bracknell
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Reading

Maidenhead

Page 2/2

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
3
3
3
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



