Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.85	264	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.08	251	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:11.22	249	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
1:11.40	247	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.65	245	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.68	244	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.74	244	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
1:12.53	236	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:13.09	230	Н	07/07/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:13.29	229	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
1:15.19	212	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:15.91	206	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:16.79	199	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:16.84	198	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:19.82	177	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:20.38	173	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:20.42	173	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:23.14	156	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
1:29.49	125	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:09.85	264	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
	1:11.08	251	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
	1:11.22	249	F	23/09/17	Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017	Maltman	Windsor	4
Сор	1:11.65 yright 2024	245 4	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.68	244	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.40	247	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:11.74	244	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
1:15.91	206	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
1:12.53	236	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:13.09	230	Н	07/07/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:13.29	229	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
1:15.19	212	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
1:16.79	199	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:20.42	173	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:19.82	177	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:16.84	198	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:20.38	173	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:23.14	156	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
1:29.49	125	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS